
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not Classified (66.6% = 6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
60
87
61
64
70
45
52
46
51
42
47
43
53
65
68
49
55
71
76

63
84
44
82
86

Name
Jim Weeks
Keith McKay
Werner Molders
*Robert Aspden
Peter Lockwood
Ian Rycroft
Bob Simmons
Nick Penny
Roy Phipps
Alexander McVicker
Larry Devlin
Les Cross
Jeffrey Straughan
Kay Streets
David Streets
Andrew Gill
*Arnold Fischer
Don Ellis
*Thomas Craig

Adam Easton
Gordon Morss
Ian Bainbridge
Roger Birkenhead
Tony Russell

Machine
254 Suzuki
981 Laverda Jota
346 Drixton Honda
350 Honda K4
350 Lawton Aermacchi
496 Seeley G50
498 Seeley Velocette
497 Seeley G50
498 Norton Goldstar
500 Seeley G50
498 Butenuth BMW
496 Seeley G50 Matchless
498 BSA Goldstar
349 BSA Seeley Goldstar
348 BSA Gold Star
497 G50 Matchless
500 BMW RS54
350 BSA Goldstar
350 Honda

350 Manx Norton
347 Yamaha TZE
499 Petty  Manx
350 Yamaha
250 Yamaha TZ

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

1
0
0
0
0

Total Tm
29:10.326
29:11.038
30:24.488
30:34.453
30:57.278
31:30.386
31:33.906
32:02.360
32:03.292
32:09.537
32:36.356
29:15.897
29:24.634
29:24.745
30:34.774
31:22.124
31:25.495
31:28.871
32:25.280

3:49.022
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Avg. Speed
78.671
78.639
75.473
75.063
74.141
72.842
72.707
71.631
71.596
71.364
70.386
69.708
69.363
69.358
66.711
65.033
64.917
64.801
62.922

66.806
-
-
-
-

Best Tm
3:11.148
3:11.834
3:18.350
3:16.684
3:22.522
3:21.655
3:23.899
3:28.344
3:28.566
3:26.130
3:28.782
3:35.392
3:37.705
3:37.384
3:44.128
3:41.776
3:42.676
3:48.942
3:54.635

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Best Spd
80.043
79.756
77.136
77.790
75.547
75.872
75.037
73.436
73.358
74.225
73.282
71.033
70.279
70.382
68.265
68.989
68.710
66.829
65.208

-
-
-
-
-

In Lap

9
8
8
9
2
9
9
9
9
9
2
7
4
4
7
8
8
6
8

1
0
0
0
0

Sorted on LapsPre-TT Classic Road Races - Billown 2006

29th May 2006

[ 3 & 5 ] 350/500cc Support

Race (9 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

29/05/2006 13:20

2006 BLACKFORDS FINANCIAL SERVICES Pre-TT

Printed: 29/05/2006 13:43:21

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.712

Avg. Speed

78.671

Best Lap Tm

3:11.148

Best Spd

80.043

Best Lap by

[60] Jim Weeks
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